
Team 13, schedule generated Monday, November 18, 2024 10:11:00 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

17 Sunday 22-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

44 Sunday 29-Sep 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

62 Wednesday 2-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS RANGERS

83 Saturday 5-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

108 Monday 7-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

114 Wednesday 9-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

138 Saturday 12-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

144 Wednesday 16-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

189 Monday 21-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

212 Friday 25-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

225 Sunday 27-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

253 Thursday 31-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

285 Sunday 3-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

296 Wednesday 6-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

315 Friday 8-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

342 Monday 11-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

359 Thursday 14-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

381 Wednesday 20-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

401 Friday 22-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

403 Sunday 24-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

470 Sunday 1-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

494 Thursday 5-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

519 Sunday 8-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

542 Thursday 12-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

562 Sunday 15-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

602 Saturday 21-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

626 Monday 23-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

650 Monday 6-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

675 Sunday 12-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS RANGERS

694 Wednesday 15-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

723 Sunday 19-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS BOWSER

745 Wednesday 22-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

779 Sunday 26-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

796 Wednesday 29-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

829 Sunday 2-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

854 Thursday 6-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

878 Wednesday 12-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS

900 Saturday 15-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

928 Tuesday 25-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

950 Friday 28-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

972 Sunday 2-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

996 Thursday 6-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

1021 Sunday 9-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

1033 Wednesday 12-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

1059 Sunday 16-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER


